Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ
Tel: +44 (0)20 8943 1800
Te

23 30 20 16 17 22BB1095DTASM 95 25 65
BB10130DTASM 130 55 100
BB1270DTASM
M12
70
13
12 35
26 35 25 18 20.5 26BB12120DTASM 120 30 85
BB12180DTASM 180 80 140
GBB1475DTASM*
M14
75
15
14 35
32 38 32 21 24 30GBB14125DTASM* 125 28 82
GBB14185DTASM* 185 75 142
GBB1690DTASM*
M16
90
17
13 43
36 43 35 24 27.5 34.5GBB16130DTASM* 130 40 75
GBB16180DTASM* 180 55 125
*  It is strongly recommended to use the installation gauge when installing these bolts.
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ

Across Flats
Width
Across
Corners
Washer
DiameterMinimum Maximum
- L d0 t� x, min t� x, max V0 D0 pmin  A/F A/C d2
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
Geomet 500B - Property Class 10.9
GBB20110DTASM*
M20
110
22
21 56
44 56 48 30 33 43
GBB20140DTASM* 140 21 86
GBB20180DTASM* 180 80 120
GBB20250DTASM* 250 130 185
GBB24130DTASM* M24 130 26 21 66 53 64 60 36 40.5 44
GBB30140DTASM* M30 140 32 27 60 65 72 75 46 52 56
Stainless Steel A4-70
BB0850A4ASM M8 50 9 9 24 19 25 20 13 15 18
BB1060A4ASM M10 60 11 10 30 23 30 20 16 17 22
BB1290A4ASM M12 90 13 12 55 26 35 25 18 20.5 26
GBB16100A4ASM* M16 100 17 13 53 36 43 35 24 27.5 34.5
*  It is strongly recommended to use the installation gauge when installing these bolts.
Unit 14 Teddington Business Park
Station Rd.,Teddington, Middlesex
TW11 9BQ